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WHAT'S INCLUDED PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Baby Camera

jm]

° U @ Indicator light
Baby Camera Baby Monitor Monitor Type-C @ Cameralens
Power Cable(1,5M)

©® Microphone

Q a ﬁ ] =0 @ SDcardslot
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Camera Type-C Power Mounting

Power Cable(3M) Adapter(5V 2A)*2 Screw Pack
© Speaker

® SYNC button
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User Manual Mounting Plate Thermometer
/Hygrometer

@ Power port

*Note: Rotate the camera upwards to reveal the SD card slot
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Baby Monitor
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Indicator light
Volume control
Zoom in/out control
Menu/OK button
Navigation buttons
Return button
Microphone

Talk button
Speaker

Power button

SD card slot
Antenna

Power port

Support stand

SETTING UP THE SYSTEM

Fully Charge the Monitor before Use

i I e—

1. Use the Type C cable of the baby monitor to connect the
power adapter.

2. Plug the power adapter into a power outlet.

3. Connect the other end of the baby monitor's Type C
power cable to the Type C port on the monitor for charging.

‘ Indicator Light ‘

L ® Charging: Blue ©® Fully charged: Green J

06



Turn On the Monitor: Press and hold the power button
for 3 seconds.

Turn Off the Screen(Sleep Mode): Press the power
button once.

Turn Off the Monitor: Press and hold the power button
for 3 seconds.
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Camera Installation

1. Attach the Thermometer/Hygrometer to the end of the
baby camera's power port.

2. Attach the Type C power cable of the baby camera to the
other end of the Thermometer/Hygrometer.

3. Connect the other end of Type C power cable to the
power adapter (5V 2A) then connect the power adapter
to a power outlet.
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Understand the Indicator Light

Solid Blue: Power on and working
properly

Solid Red: System is initializing or
rebooting

Flashing Blue: Disconnected from the
monitor

Flashing Red: Pairing Mode, ready for
setup

Flashing blue and red alternately:
Firmware upgrade in progress
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Mounting the Camera (On the
Wall Mount)

To mount the Baby Camera on the wall, follow the steps
below:

Place the locating sticker against
the wall and then mark the screw
position at which drilling will be
required.

Drill holes with a 6mm drill bit.

Align the holes on the mounting plate with those in the
wall. Insert the anchors into the holes; anchors are
necessary for walls that are made out of hard materials
such as concrete, brick, or stucco. Fix the screws to fasten
the mounting plate to the wall.

Align the grooves with the
mounting plate and rotate
the camera clockwise until
it clicks into place.




CONNECTING THE CAMERA
TO YOUR PHONE
(OPTIONAL)

Download the WUUK app from the App Store (iOS devices)
or Google Play Store (Android devices).

£ Download on the
| S App Store
» Google Play

Register an account if there is no existing account.

Go to the app homepage. Tap Add Device, and add the
WUUK Baby Monitor to your WUUK app.

Follow the on-screen instructions to complete the setup.

1

CUSTOMER SERVICE

For troubleshooting, check the WUUK app > Account >
Help Center for more reference and live chat with
Customer Support agents if needed.

Warranty: 12-month Limited Warranty
Call Us: United States +1 (415) 881-5715

Email Us: hello@wuuklabs.com

WUUK Labs Corp. All rights reserved.

WUUK and WUUK Logo are trademarks of WUUK Labs

Corp., registered in the United States and other countries.

All other trademarks are the property of their respective
owners.
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SAFETY STATEMENT

FCC Statement

This equipment has been tested and found to comply
with the limits for a Class B digital device, to Part 15 of
the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide
reasonable protection against harmful interference in a
residential installation. Operation is subject to the
following two conditions:

<1> This device may not cause harmful interference, and

<2> This device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired
operation.

Warning: Changes or modifications not expressly

approved by the party responsible for compliance could
void the user’s authority to operate the equipment.
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This equipment generates uses and can radiate radio
frequency energy and, if not installed and used in
accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful
interference to radio communications. However, there is

no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular

installation. If this equipment does cause harmful

interference to radio or television reception, which can be

determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user
is encouraged to try to correct the interference by one or
more of the following measures:

® Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.

e Increase the separation between the equipment and
receiver.

® Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit
different from that to which the receiver is connected.

® Consult dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician
for help.
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Declaration of Conformity

® When charging, please place the device in an
environment that has a normal room temperature and
good ventilation.

@ |tis recommended to charge the device in an
environment with a temperature that ranges from
5°C~25°C.

® Please ensure to use only the charger offered by the
manufacturer. Using unauthorized charger may cause
danger and violate the authorization of the device and
the guarantee article.

® This charger is for indoor use only.

IC RF Statement

When using the product, maintain a distance of 20cm
from the body to ensure compliance with RF exposure
requirements.
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WAS ENTHALTEN IST

8©8

Babykamera Babyphone

Kamera Typ-C Netzteil (5V 2A)*2

Stromkabel (3 m)

a@m

Benutzerhandbuch Montageplatte
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U
Monitor Typ-C
Stromkabel (1,5 m)

i
111

Befestigungsschraubenpaket

Thermometer
/Hygrometer

PRODUKTUBERSICHT

Babykamera

© 6 © ©

Kontrollleuchte

Kameraobjektiv

Mikrofon

SD-Kartensteckplatz

Lautsprecher

SYNC-Taste

Stromanschluss

*Hinweis: Drehen Sie die Kamera nach oben, um den
SD-Kartensteckplatz freizulegen
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Babyphone
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Bildschirm
Kontrollleuchte

Lautstarkeregelung

Steuerung zum

VergroRern/Verkleinern

Menii/OK-Taste
Navigationstasten
Zuriick-Taste
Mikrofon
Sprechtaste
Lautsprecher
Power-Taste
SD-Kartensteckplatz
Antenne
Stromanschluss

Stiitze

EINRICHTEN DES SYSTEMS

Laden Sie den Monitor vor der
Verwendung vollstandig auf

i | |l —

1. Verwenden Sie das Typ-C-Kabel des Babyphones, um
das Netzteil anzuschlieBen.

2. Stecken Sie das Netzteil in eine Steckdose.

3. SchlieRen Sie das andere Ende des Typ-C-Stromkabels
des Babyphones zum Aufladen an den Typ-C-Anschluss
des Babyphones an.

‘ Kontrollleuchte ‘

Lo Aufladen: Blau ® Vollstandig aufgeladen: Griin J
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Schalten Sie den Monitor ein: Halten Sie die Ein-/Aus-
Taste 3 Sekunden lang gedriickt.

Bildschirm ausschalten (Schlafmodus): Driicken Sie
einmal die Ein-/Aus-Taste.

Schalten Sie den Monitor aus: Halten Sie die Ein-/Aus-
Taste 3 Sekunden lang gedriickt.
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Kamerainstallation

1. Befestigen Sie das Thermometer/Hygrometer am Ende
des Stromanschlusses der Babykamera.

2. Befestigen Sie das Typ-C-Stromkabel der Babykamera
am anderen Ende des Thermometers/Hygrometers.

3. Verbinden Sie das andere Ende des Typ-C-Stromkabels
mit dem Netzteil (5V, 2 A) und schlieRen Sie dann das
Netzteil an eine Steckdose an.
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Verstehen Sie die Kontrollleuchte

Dauerhaft Blau: Eingeschaltet und
funktioniert ordnungsgemaf

Dauerhaft Rot: Das System wird
initialisiert oder neu gestartet

q Blau Blinkend: Vom Monitor getrennt

Rot Blinkend: Kopplungsmodus, bereit
fur die Einrichtung

Blinkt Abwechselnd blau und rot:
Firmware-Aktualisierung lauft
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Montage der Kamera
(an der Wandhalterung)

Um die Babykamera an der Wand zu montieren, befolgen
Sie die folgenden Schritte:

Platzieren Sie den
Positionierungsaufkleber an der
Wand und markieren Sie dann die
Schraubenposition, an der gebohrt
werden muss.

Bohren Sie Lécher mit einem
6-mm-Bohrer.

Richten Sie die Locher der Montageplatte an denen in der
Wand aus. Setzen Sie die Anker in die Locher ein; Anker
sind fiir Wande erforderlich, die aus harten Materialien wie
Beton, Ziegel oder Stuck bestehen. Befestigen Sie die
Schrauben, um die Montageplatte
an der Wand zu befestigen.

Richten Sie die Rillen an der
Montageplatte aus und drehen Sie
die Kamera im Uhrzeigersinn, bis
sie einrastet.
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VERBINDEN DER KAMERA
MIT IHREM TELEFON
(OPTIONAL)

Laden Sie die WUUK-App aus dem App Store (i0S-Geréte)
oder Google Play Store (Android-Gerate) herunter.

£ Download on the
| S App Store
» Google Play

Registrieren Sie ein Konto, falls noch kein Konto vorhanden
ist.

Gehen Sie zur App-Homepage. Klopfen Gerat Hinzufligen
und flige die hinzu WUUK Baby Monitor zu Ihrer WUUK-App.

/ | \ b “
L] > S —

Befolgen Sie die Anweisungen auf dem Bildschirm, um die
Einrichtung abzuschlie3en.
25

KUNDENDIENST

Weitere Informationen zur Fehlerbehebung finden Sie in der
WUUK-App > Konto > Hilfezentrum und bei Bedarf im
Live-Chat mit Kundendienstmitarbeitern.

Garantie: 12 Monate eingeschrénkte Garantie

Rufen Sie uns an: USA +1 (415) 881-5715

Senden Sie uns eine E-Mail: hello@wuuklabs.com

WUUK Labs Corp. Alle Rechte vorbehalten.

WUUK und das WUUK-Logo sind Marken von WUUK Labs
Corp., eingetragen in den Vereinigten Staaten und anderen
Landern. Alle anderen Warenzeichen sind Eigentum ihrer
jeweiligen Inhaber.
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QUE INCLUYE
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Camara para bebé

Monitor para bebé Monitor Tipo-C

Cable de alimentacion (1,5 m)

E ﬁ ;mw%” =
]«
] o)

Camara Tipo-C Adaptador de
Cable de corriente (5V 2A)*2
alimentacion (3M)

Paquete de
tornillos de montaje

&

Manual de usuario Termémetro

/Higrémetro

Placa de montaje
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Monitor para bebé

eo?

DESCRIPCION DEL
PRODUCTO

Camara para bebé

Luz indicadora

Lente de la cdmara

© 6 0 ©

Ranura para tarjeta SD

®

®

Puerto de alimentacion

*Nota: Gire la cdmara hacia arriba para revelar la ranura
para tarjeta SD.

o

©0 006600

9]
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@
@
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Pantalla
Luz indicadora

Control del volumen

Control de acercamiento
y alejamiento

Botén Menu/Aceptar
Botones de navegacion
Botdn de retorno
Micréfono

Botén Hablar

Altavoz

Botén de encendido
Ranura para tarjeta SD
Antena

Puerto de alimentacién

Soporte
30



CONFIGURACION DEL
SISTEMA

Cargue completamente el monitor
antes de usarlo

i | [ |—

1. Utilice el Tipo-C cable de alimentacién del monitor para
bebé para conectar el adaptador de corriente.

2. Conecte el adaptador de corriente a una toma de
corriente.

3. Conecte el otro extremo del Tipo C cable del monitor
para bebé al puerto Tipo C del monitor para cargarlo.

( Luz indicadora

Lo Carga: Azul ® Completamente cargado: Verde

31

Encienda el monitor: Mantenga presionado el boton de
encendido durante 3 segundos.

Apague la pantalla (modo de suspension): Presione
el botén de encendido una vez.

Apague el monitor: Mantenga presionado el bot6n de
encendido durante 3 segundos.
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Instalacion de camara

1. Conecte el termometro/higrémetro al extremo del puerto
de alimentacion de la cdmara para bebé.

2. Conecte el Tipo C cable de la cdmara para bebé al otro
extremo del termometro/higrometro.

3. Conecte el otro extremo del Tipo C cable al adaptador
de corriente (5 V 2 A) y luego conecte el adaptador de
corriente a una toma de corriente.
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Comprender la luz indicadora

Azul Sélido: Encendido y funcionando
correctamente

Rojo Sélido: El sistema se estd
inicializando o reiniciando

Azul Intermitente: Desconectado del
monitor

Rojo Intermitente: Modo de
emparejamiento, listo para configurar

Parpadeo en azul y rojo
alternativamente: Actualizacion de
firmware en curso
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Montaje de la camara (en el soporte de
pared)

Para montar la camara para bebé en la pared, siga los
pasos a continuacion:

Coloque la etiqueta de ubicacién P
contra la pared y luego marque la
posicién del tornillo en la que sera
necesario perforar.

Haga agujeros con una broca de
6 mm.

Alinee los orificios de la placa de montaje con los de la
pared. Inserte los anclajes en los agujeros; Los anclajes son
necesarios para paredes hechas de materiales duros como
hormigon, ladrillo o estuco. Fije los tornillos para fijar la
placa de montaje a la pared.

A 4 0

Alinee las ranuras con la placa de l

montaje y gire la camara en el .
—

sentido de las agujas del reloj
hasta que encaje en su lugar.
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CONECTAR LA CAMARA A
SU TELEFONO (OPCIONAL)

Descargue la aplicacion WUUK de App Store (dispositivos
i0S) o Google Play Store (dispositivos Android).

~# Download on the

[ S App Store
ceTiTon

» Google Play

Registre una cuenta si no hay una cuenta existente.

Vaya a la pagina de inicio de la aplicacion. Tocar Add A
Device y agregue WUUK Baby Monitor a su aplicacién WUUK.

Siga las instrucciones en pantalla para completar la
configuracion
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SERVICIO AL CLIENTE

Para solucionar problemas, consulte la aplicacion WUUK >
Account > Help Centre para obtener mas referencias y
chatear en vivo con los agentes de atencién al cliente si es
necesario.

Garantia: Garantia limitada de 12 meses

Lldmenos: USA +1 (415) 881-5715

Envienos un correo electronico: hello@wuuklabs.com

WUUK Labs Corp. Todos los derechos reservados.

WUUK y el logotipo de WUUK son marcas comerciales de
WUUK Labs Corp., registradas en los Estados Unidos y
otros paises. Todas las demdas marcas registradas son
propiedad de sus respectivos duefios.
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CE QUI EST INCLUS

Cameéra bébé Moniteur bébé Type-C Cable dalimentation

du moniteur (1,5 métre)

[stecs: "
,L—‘“"‘U )

Pack de Vis
de Montage

Type-C Cable
d'alimentation de

Adaptateur
secteur (5V 2A)*2

la caméra (3 métre)

€y

Manuel de
I'Utilisateur

Thermomeétre
/Hygrometre

Plaque de Montage

39

APERGCU DU PRODUIT

/e

Caméra bébé

© 6 0 ©

© O

Indicateur lumineux

Objectif de la caméra

Microphone

Fente pour carte SD

Intervenant

Bouton SYNC

Port d'alimentation

*Remarque : Faites pivoter la caméra vers le haut pour

révéler le fente pour carte SD
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Moniteur bébé

41

®60 6 0000066060600
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Ecran
Indicateur lumineux

Controle du volume

Contréle du zoom
avant/arriere

Bouton Menu/OK
Boutons de navigation
Bouton Retour
Microphone

Bouton Parler
Intervenant

Bouton d'alimentation
Fente pour carte SD
Antenne

Port d'alimentation

Support de soutien

CONFIGURATION DU
SYSTEME

Chargez compléetement le moniteur
avant utilisation

1. Utilisez le type-C cable d'alimentation du moniteur pour
connecter |'adaptateur secteur.

2. Branchez I'adaptateur secteur sur une prise de courant.

3. Connectez l'autre extrémité du type-C cable
d'alimentation du moniteur bébé au port de type C du
moniteur pour le chargement.

‘ Indicateur lumineux ‘

Lo Chargement:Bleu ® Completement chargé : Vert J
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Allumez le moniteur : Appuyez et maintenez le bouton
d'alimentation pendant trois secondes.

Eteignez I'écran (mode veille) : Appuyez une fois sur le
bouton d'alimentation.

Eteignez le moniteur : Appuyez et maintenez le bouton
d'alimentation pendant trois secondes.
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Installation de la caméra

1. Fixez le thermomeétre/hygrometre a I'extrémité du port
d'alimentation de la caméra bébé.

2. Fixez le Type-C cable d'alimentation de la caméra bébé
a l'autre extrémité du thermometre/hygromeétre.

3. Connectez l'autre extrémité du Type C cable
d'alimentation a l'adaptateur secteur (5 V 2 A), puis
connectez I'adaptateur secteur a une prise de courant.
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Comprendre l'indicateur lumineux Montage de la caméra (sur le support

mural)
Pour fixer la caméra bébé au mur, suivez les étapes
Ve ~ ci-dessous:
P Bleu Solide: Sallume et fonctionne Placez l'autocollant de localisation -
correctement contre le mur, puis marquez la o
position de la vis a laquelle le
° Rouge Solide: Le systéme est en percage sera nécessaire.
cours d'initialisation ou de redémarrage
Percez des trous avec un foret de
P Bleu Clignotant: Déconnecté du 6 mm.
moniteur Alignez les trous de la plaque de montage avec ceux du
mur. Insérez les ancrages dans les trous ; des ancrages
. Rouge Clignotant: Mode de couplage, sont nécessaires pour les murs fabriqués a partir de
prét pour la configuration matériaux durs tels que le béton, la brique ou le stuc.
Fixez les vis pour fixer la plaque de
Bleu et rouge clignotant montage au mur.
(] alternativement: Mise a jour du
micrologiciel en cours Alignez les rainures avec la plaque

de montage et faites pivoter la
caméra dans le sens des aiguilles
d'une montre jusqu'a ce qu'elle
s'enclenche.
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CONNEXION DE LA
CAMERA A VOTRE
TELEPHONE (OPTIONNEL)

Téléchargez l'application WUUK depuis I'App Store (pour les
appareils i0S) ou Google Play Store (pour les appareils

Android).
£ Download on the
| S App Store
» Google Play

Enregistrez un compte s'il n'y a pas de compte existant.

Accédez a la page d'accueil de l'application. Robinet Ajouter
un Appareil, et ajouter le WUUK Baby Monitor a votre
application WUUK.

Suivez les instructions a I'écran pour terminer la
configuration.

47

SERVICE CLIENTS

Pour le dépannage, consultez I'application WUUK > Compte
> Centre d'Aide pour plus de références et discutez en
direct avec les agents du service client si nécessaire.

Garantie: Garantie limitée de 12 mois

Appelez-nous: USA +1 (415) 881-5715

Envoyez-nous un e-mail: hello@wuuklabs.com

WUUK Labs Corp. Tous droits réservés.

WUUK et le logo WUUK sont des marques commerciales de
WUUK Labs Corp., déposées aux Etats-Unis et dans
d'autres pays. Toutes les autres marques déposées sont la
propriété de leurs propriétaires respectifs.
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COSA E INCLUSO

2 O vy

Fotocamera
per bambini

Baby Monitor Monitor Tipo-C Cavo

di alimentazione (1,5 m)

M [ﬁ Wﬁ” =
==}
S

Adattatore di Pacchetto Viti
alimentazione di Montaggio
(5V 2 A)*2

Fotocamera Tipo-C Cavo

di alimentazione (3M)

<&

Manuale d'Uso Termometro

/lgrometro

Piastra di Montaggio
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Schermo

PANORAMICA DEL Baby Monitor
PRODOTTO °o o

Indicatore luminoso

Obiettivo della

fotocamera 1
Microfono g

o
(2]
(3]
(4]
(5]
(6]
(7
Slot per scheda SD © Microfono
(9]
10
(17
(12
®
12
®

Indicatore luminoso

Controllo del volume

Fotocamera per bambini

Controllo zoom
avanti/indietro

Pulsante Menu/OK

Pulsanti di navigazione

Pulsante Ritorno

© 6 0 ©

Pulsante Parla

Altoparlante

© Altoparlante f

Pulsante di accensione

@ Pulsante SYNC
Slot per scheda SD

@ Porta di alimentazione Antenna

% Porta di alimentazione
*Nota: Ruotare la fotocamera verso l'alto per rivelare lo slot

della scheda SD Supporto di sostegno
51 52



PREPARAZIONE DEL
SISTEMA

Caricare completamente il monitor
prima dell'uso

1. Utilizzare il Tipo-C cavo del baby monitor per collegare
I'alimentatore.

2. Collegare l'alimentatore a una presa di corrente.

3. Collegare l'altra estremita del Tipo-C cavo del baby
monitor alla porta di tipo C del monitor per la ricarica.

( Indicatore luminoso

Lo Ricarica: Blu Completamente carico: Verde

53

N

Accendere il monitor: Tenere premuto il pulsante di
accensione per 3 secondi.

Spegnimento dello schermo (modalita sospensione):
Premere una volta il pulsante di accensione

Spegnere il monitor: Tenere premuto il pulsante di
accensione per 3 secondi.
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Installazione della fotocamera

1. Collegare il termometro/igrometro all'estremita della
porta di alimentazione della fotocamera per bambini.

2. Collegare il Tipo-C cavo di alimentazione della
fotocamera per bambini all'altra estremita del termometro
/igrometro.

3. Collegare l'altra estremita del Tipo-C cavo di
alimentazione all'adattatore di alimentazione (5V 2 A),
quindi collegare I'adattatore di alimentazione a una presa
di corrente.

55

Comprendere l'indicatore luminoso

Blu Fisso: Acceso e funzionante
correttamente

Rosso Fisso: Il sistema si sta
inizializzando o si sta riavviando

Blu Lampeggiante: Disconnesso dal
monitor

Rosso Lampeggiante: Modalita di
associazione, pronto per la
configurazione

Blu e rosso lampeggianti
alternativamente: Aggiornamento del
firmware in corso

56



Montaggio della fotocamera (sul
supporto a parete)

Per montare la fotocamera per bambini al muro, seguire i
passaggi seguenti:

Posizionare I'adesivo di P
localizzazione contro il muro e
quindi segnare la posizione della
vite in cui sara necessaria la
foratura.

Praticare i fori con una punta da
6 mm.

Allineare i fori sulla piastra di montaggio con quelli nel
muro. Inserire gli ancoraggi nei fori; gli ancoraggi sono
necessari per pareti realizzate con materiali duri come
cemento, mattoni o stucco. Fissare le viti per fissare la
piastra di montaggio alla parete.

Allineare le scanalature con la l
piastra di montaggio e ruotare la >
telecamera in senso orario finché

non scatta in posizione.

57

COLLEGARE LA
FOTOCAMERA AL TUO
TELEFONO(OPZIONALE)

Scarica I'app WUUK da App Store (dispositivi iOS) o Google
Play Store (dispositivi Android).

2 Download on the

[ S App Store
GETITON

» Google Play

Registra un account se non esiste un account esistente.

Vai alla home page dell'app. Tocca Add A Device e aggiungi
WUUK Baby Monitor alla tua app WUUK.

Segui le istruzioni sullo schermo per completare la
configurazione.
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ASSISTENZA CLIENTI

Per la risoluzione dei problemi, controlla I'app WUUK >
Account > Help Centre per ulteriori riferimenti e chat dal
vivo con gli agenti dell'assistenza clienti, se necessario.

Garanzia: 12 mesi di garanzia limitata

Chiamaci: USA +1 (415) 881-5715

Inviaci un'e-mail: hello@wuuklabs.com

WUUK Labs Corp. Tutti i diritti riservati.

WUUK e il logo WUUK sono marchi di WUUK Labs Corp.,
registrati negli Stati Uniti e in altri paesi. Tutti gli altri
marchi sono di proprieta dei rispettivi proprietari.
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FCC Statement:
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:(1)This device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.

This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device,
Pursuant to part 15 of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a residential installation. This
equipment generates, uses and can radiate radio frequency energy and, if not installed and used in accordance with the instructions, may cause harmful
interference to radio communications. However, there is no guarantee that interference will not occur in a particular installation. If this equipment does cause
harmful interference to radio or television reception, which can be determined by turning the equipment off and on, the user is encouraged to try to correct the
interference by one or more of the following measures:

* Reorient or relocate the receiving antenna.

- Increase the separation between the equipment and receiver.

- Connect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected.

* Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help.

Caution: Any changes or modifications to this device not explicitly approved by manufacturer could void your authority to operate this equipment.

This equipment complies with FCC radiation exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment. This equipment should be installed and operated with
minimum distance 20cm between the radiator and your body.



HVIN: BA530 PMN: Baby Camera

ISED Statement:
-English: This device complies with Industry Canada license - exempt RSS standard(s). Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may
not cause interference, and (2) This device must accept any interference, including interference that may cause undesired operation of the device.
The digital apparatus complies with Canadian CAN ICES - 3 (B)/NMB - 3(B).
- French: Le pr € sentappareilestconforme aux CNR d’Industrie Canada applicables aux appareils
radio exempts de licence. L’exploitationestautoris € e aux deux conditions suivantes: (1) I'appareil ne doit pas produire de brouillage, et (2) I'utilisateur de
I'appareildoit accepter tout brouillageradio € lectriquesubi, m & mesi le brouillageest susceptible d’encompromettre le fonctionnement.
I'appareil num é rique du ciem conforme canadien peut - 3 (b) /nmb - 3 (b).

This device meets the exemption from the routine evaluation limits in section 2.5 of RSS 102 and compliance with RSS 102 RF exposure, users can obtain Canadian
information on RF exposure and compliance.

cet appareil est conforme @ I'exemption des limites d” € valuation courante dans la section 2.5 du cnr - 102 et conformit &€ avec rss 102 de I'exposition aux rf, les
utilisateurs peuvent obtenir des donn € es canadiennes sur 'exposition aux champs rf et la conformit € .

This equipment complies with Canada radiation exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment.
Cet & quipement est conforme aux limites d” exposition au rayonnement € tablies par le Canada pour un environnement non contrdl é .
This equipment should be installed and operated with minimum distance 20cm between the radiator & your body.

Cet € quipement est conforme Canada limites d’exposition aux radiations dans un environnement non contrdl € .
Cet € quipement doit € treinstall € et utilis € avec une distance minimale de 20 cm entre le radiateur et votre corps.



